Phase & Wiring Voltage Current Frequency
1P2W
50~500V
depends on
external CT
45~65Hz 1P3W
3P3W
3P4W

060 60A
100 100A
150 150A
200 200A
*300 300A
*400 400A
*600 600A
Model Primary
Current (A)
Secondary
Current (mA)
Accuracy
%F.S.
Variable
ratio Weight
US-CTA-10-005 5A 2.5 1.0 2000:1 60g
US-CTA-16-060 60A 20 0.5 3000:1 100g
US-CTA-16-100 100A 33.3 0.5 3000:1 100g
US-CTA-24-150 150A 50 0.5 3000:1 205g
US-CTA-24-200 200A 66.6 0.5 3000:1 205g
US-CTA-35-300 300A 100 0.5 3000:1 375g
US-CTA-35-400 400A 133.3 0.5 3000:1 375g
US-CTA-35-600 600A 200 0.5 3000:1 375g
Current
■ Accessory
Clamp CT Specification
US−CTA-  Φ  -